Taking the LEAD in DES Clinical Excellence
Our trials gather clinical data for this technology from a wide range of patients, including those with single de
novo lesions, multiple vessel disease, acute coronary syndromes, bifurcations, left main, small vessels and
extreme long lesions.
Trial  n Planned FU Status Comparator
STEALTH PK  27 1 yr Completed Single Arm
STEALTH I  120 5 yrs  5 yrs FU completed Gazelle™ (BMS)
BEACON I  292 1 yr Completed Single Arm

10. Compared to the BioMatrix™ stent platform – Internal bench testing – Flexibility and trackability: n=15 in each group, 3.0x28 mm stents – Side branch access: n=2 in each group, 3.0x28 mm/3.0x18 mm
 stents – Bench test results may not necessarily be indicative of clinical outcomes
Ordering Information
 Stent Length (mm)
 Stent Diameter (mm) 8 11 14 18 24 28
 2.25 BMX-2208 BMX-2211 BMX-2214 BMX-2218 BMX-2224 BMX-2228
 2.50 BMX-2508 BMX-2511 BMX-2514 BMX-2518 BMX-2524 BMX-2528
 2.75 BMX-2708 BMX-2711 BMX-2714 BMX-2718 BMX-2724 BMX-2728
 3.00 BMX-3008 BMX-3011 BMX-3014 BMX-3018 BMX-3024 BMX-3028
 3.50 BMX-3508 BMX-3511 BMX-3514 BMX-3518 BMX-3524 BMX-3528
 4.00 BMX-4008 BMX-4011 BMX-4014 BMX-4018 BMX-4024 BMX-4028
from a DES to a BMS*
PLA biodegradation and
BA9™ drug elution
Abluminal coating absorbed

10. Compared to the BioMatrix™ stent platform – Internal bench testing – Flexibility and trackability: n=15 in each group, 3.0x28 mm stents – Side branch access: n=2 in each group, 3.0x28 mm/3.0x18 mm
 stents – Bench test results may not necessarily be indicative of clinical outcomes
Ordering Information
 Stent Length (mm)
 Stent Diameter (mm) 8 11 14 18 24 28
 2.25 BMX-2208 BMX-2211 BMX-2214 BMX-2218 BMX-2224 BMX-2228
 2.50 BMX-2508 BMX-2511 BMX-2514 BMX-2518 BMX-2524 BMX-2528
 2.75 BMX-2708 BMX-2711 BMX-2714 BMX-2718 BMX-2724 BMX-2728
 3.00 BMX-3008 BMX-3011 BMX-3014 BMX-3018 BMX-3024 BMX-3028
 3.50 BMX-3508 BMX-3511 BMX-3514 BMX-3518 BMX-3524 BMX-3528
 4.00 BMX-4008 BMX-4011 BMX-4014 BMX-4018 BMX-4024 BMX-4028
Taking the LEAD in DES Clinical Excellence
Our trials gather clinical data for this technology from a wide range of patients, including those with single de
novo lesions, multiple vessel disease, acute coronary syndromes, bifurcations, left main, small vessels and
extreme long lesions.

10. Compared to the BioMatrix™ stent platform – Internal bench testing – Flexibility and trackability: n=15 in each group, 3.0x28 mm stents – Side branch access: n=2 in each group, 3.0x28 mm/3.0x18 mm
 stents – Bench test results may not necessarily be indicative of clinical outcomes
Ordering Information
 Stent Length (mm)
 Stent Diameter (mm) 8 11 14 18 24 28
 2.25 BMX-2208 BMX-2211 BMX-2214 BMX-2218 BMX-2224 BMX-2228
 2.50 BMX-2508 BMX-2511 BMX-2514 BMX-2518 BMX-2524 BMX-2528
 2.75 BMX-2708 BMX-2711 BMX-2714 BMX-2718 BMX-2724 BMX-2728
 3.00 BMX-3008 BMX-3011 BMX-3014 BMX-3018 BMX-3024 BMX-3028
 3.50 BMX-3508 BMX-3511 BMX-3514 BMX-3518 BMX-3524 BMX-3528
 4.00 BMX-4008 BMX-4011 BMX-4014 BMX-4018 BMX-4024 BMX-4028